Teilnehmerliste (alphabetisch) 23. internationales Turnier U16m in Duisburg am 22.04.2023

Teilnehmerliste

Name Verein Land JG Gkl gewogen
Adlan, Yakhiev Royale Judo Club Stockem B 2009 -46 kg
Ahlemeier, Finn VfL Grasdorf e.V. NS 2008 -60 kg
Ahrens, Jan Alexander J.C. Villa Vital HB 2009 -60 kg
Al Hassani, Saged PSV Eisenach TH 2010 -73 kg
Albrecht, Anton TV Einigkeit Dornap 1900 NW 2009 +73 kg
Alekseiev, Mykyta PSV Duisburg NW 2008 -55 kg
Anesashilli, Varnto Budo Club Karlsruhe BA 2008 -73 kg
Arning, Benedikt USV Dynamo Gera TH 2008 -66 kg
Arsentev, Konstantin PSV Bonn NW 2009 -60 kg
Arzt, Ronan Judo Kintsugi NL 2009 -46 kg
Assmann, Leander JC Welver NW 2010 -46 kg
Atanassov, Dimitar 1. Judo Club Burstadt HE 2009 -60 kg
Azzalin, Tiziano Judo Team Hermee B 2008 -46 kg
Baghirzade, Anar Judo Vlaanderen B 2010 -37 kg
Bakhtin, Mykola JC Hennef NW 2008 -55 kg
Bangnowski, Tun Team Luxemburg L 2010 -40 kg
Bau, Kiill 1. Judo-Club Ménchengladbach NW 2008 -60 kg
Bauer, Eddie TSG Backnang wU 2010 -37 kg
Beaumecker, Nathan Judo Wallonie B 2010 -43 kg
Beck, Flynt JSV Auma TH 2010 -55 kg
Belender, Maxxm SSF Bonn NW 2008 -73 kg
Berschauer, Damian Judo Sport Verein Speyer PF 2008 -46 kg
Bierich, Maxim BSC-Taunusstein HE 2009 -55 kg
Bischoff, Samuel Judo-Team Ansbach BY 2008 +73 kg
Blagojevic, Dusan SV 1860 Minden NW 2009 +73 kg
Bogaert, llkay Judoclub Geetbets B 2009 -55 kg
Bdnisch, Oliver JC 90 Frankfurt/Oder BB 2008 -50 kg
Borgers, Yelco Judoclub Geetbets B 2008 -50 kg
Borgers, Yoren Judoclub Geetbets B 2008 -55 kg
Bouvier, Fabien Judo Wallonie B 2009 -55 kg
Brettschneider, Elron PSV Olympia Berlin BE 2009 -55 kg
Breukelen van, Beer Theunissen NL 2010 -43 kg
Briand, Mathis PSV Berlin BE 2008 -50 kg
Brisy, Aleandre Judo Wallonie B 2008 -46 kg
Bruhn, Keno PSV Schwerin MV 2008 -55 kg
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Bulinger, Daniel DJK Ensdorf BY 2010 -40 kg
Buriak, Mykyta JUKSV Rastatt BA 2010 -46 kg
Battner, Willy Judoclub Leipzig SN 2008 -50 kg
Cabecana, Phil JC Wermelskirchen NW 2010 -40 kg
Callewaert, Jasper Judo Vlaanderen B 2009 -55 kg
Caputo, Tizio Judo Club Sambreville B 2008 -55 kg
Chahin, Sean-Lucas SC Alstertal Langenhorn HH 2009 -55 kg
Chakhomau, Konstantin TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen NW 2010 -46 kg
Coassin, Maximilian TV 1892 Merzig e.V. SA 2008 -50 kg
Coric, Martino Budo Club Karlsruhe BA 2008 -55 kg
Cremers, Max Judo Vlaanderen B 2009 -66 kg
Damer, Arthur TSG Blau-Gold GieRen HE 2009 -50 kg
Danil, Weicel JJC Mendig RL 2008 -50 kg
De Salle, Lucas Judo Club Sambreville B 2009 -55 kg
De Witte, Sverre Judo Vlaanderen B 2008 -46 kg
Debergh, Theophile Judo Wallonie B 2009 -66 kg
Debruycker, Thibault Judo Wallonie B 2009 -55 kg
Deckx, Axel Hirano B 2009 -43 kg
Denitto, Alessio Judo Wallonie B 2009 -55 kg
Deschepper, Xylo Judo Vlaanderen B 2009 -73 kg
Dewulf, Lorn Judo Vlaanderen B 2009 -40 kg
D'hondt, Achille Judo Wallonie B 2008 -55 kg
Diaz, Raphael Theunissen NL 2010 -37 kg
Dietz, Julian Jahn Nurnberg 2012 BY 2009 -50 kg
Distel, Konstantin TB Wilfrath 1891 e. V. NW 2008 -73 kg
Distel, Roman TB Wilfrath 1891 e. V. NW 2008 -66 kg
Drews, Fabian TSV Kronshagen SH 2010 -37 kg
Drews, Lennert 1. Dessauer JC ST 2008 -66 kg
Drooghaag, Ben Judo Wallonie B 2009 -55 kg
Dutenhofer, Loris TSV 1889 Kassel-Wolfsanger e.V. HE 2009 -43 kg
Dzhovidzoda, Ekhsonullo PSV Olympia Berlin BE 2009 -60 kg
Eichelsheim, Luka Theunissen NL 2009 -55 kg
Eichhorn, Valentin Budo Club Karlsruhe BA 2008 -73 kg
Eist, Artur UJKC Potsdam BB 2008 -73 kg
Ellinger, André Judo Team Wesseling NwW 2009 -55 kg
Emmery, Tyan Judoclub Gruitrode B 2009 -55 kg
Engelhardt, Martin PSV Eisenach TH 2009 -43 kg
Erik, Brudigam JJC Mendig RL 2008 -43 kg
Erlich, Roland Budokan Lubeck SH 2009 -73 kg
Eulitz, Emil 1. Dessauer JC ST 2010 -46 kg
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Evertz, Florian TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen NW 2008 -60 kg
Evrard, Antoine Judo Wallonie B 2009 -60 kg
Fenski, Ole Budokan Libeck SH 2009 -66 kg
Fest, Benedikt Judo in Holle NS 2008 -46 kg
Fokin, Leon Budo Club Karlsruhe BA 2008 -73 kg
Fransen, Robbe Judoclub Gruitrode B 2010 -40 kg
Franz, Leonard TSG Blau-Gold Giel3en HE 2008 -40 kg
Fraunhoffer, Alexander Judo Club Kano Heilbronn e.V. WU 2009 +73 kg
Frick, Lennox Alba Boizenburg MV 2010 -50 kg
Friesen, Erik PSV Bochum NW 2008 -40 kg
Funk, Tim S.C. Panthera e.V HB 2008 -60 kg
Funke, Thies Sport-Union Annen NW 2008 -66 kg
Gabayev, Yacine Judo Wallonie B 2008 -46 kg
Gabriel, Luca ShidoSha Dojo Berlin e.V. BE 2009 -55 kg
Gaffarli, Al-Hasan JV Leipzig-Stahmeln e. V. SN 2010 -40 kg
Gaffarli, Ali JV Leipzig-Stahmeln e. V. SN 2010 -40 kg
Ganza, Leon TSG Blau-Gold Gielken HE 2009 -46 kg
Garve, Sou TuS Wannsee BE 2010 -40 kg
Geier, Vladimir TH Eilbeck HH 2008 -55 kg
Geiger, Daniel UJKC Potsdam BB 2008 -73 kg
Geuns, Gust Judo Vlaanderen B 2009 -37 kg
Ghiot, Theo Club de Hermee B 2008 -10 kg
Glaser, Julius JC Wermelskirchen NW 2008 -55 kg
Goltz, Jerome PSV Olympia Berlin BE 2010 -73 kg
Gonschorek, Philipp FC Puchheim BY 2008 -66 kg
Gorbatchev, Savelij UJKC Potsdam BB 2008 -55 kg
Gorbatchev, Valerij UJKC Potsdam BB 2008 -50 kg
Gordenne, Enzo Judo Wallonie B 2008 -55 kg
Gordes, Ben Sportclub Berlin e.V. BE 2008 -50 kg
Graff, Arno JC Holzwickede NW 2009 -43 kg
Grechnykh, Alexander Budokan Libeck SH 2009 -60 kg
Gregoire, Kobe Judo Vlaanderen B 2009 -60 kg
Griffon, Aurélien Judo Wallonie B 2009 -55 kg
Grinkin, Dominik JC Koriouchi Gelsenkirchen NW 2010 -37 kg
Gross, Tillmann PSV Olympia Berlin BE 2008 -66 kg
Gruber, Julius Judo-Club 71 Dusseldorf NW 2008 -66 kg
Gruber, Maximilian Judo-Club 71 Dusseldorf NW 2008 -50 kg
Guliyev, Ali 1. Judo-Club Ménchengladbach NW 2008 -55 kg
Gutjahr, Stefan JC Welver NW 2010 -43 kg
Haas, Jaron Budo Club Karlsruhe BA 2009 -40 kg
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Haas, Justus Budo Club Karlsruhe BA 2008 -55 kg
Hagele, Alexander Judoclub Leipzig SN 2009 -46 kg
Hagele, Julian Judoclub Leipzig SN 2009 -46 kg
Hakobyan, Garik Judo Vlaanderen B 2009 -50 kg
Hanisch, Quentin Judoclub Leipzig SN 2008 -50 kg
Hannemann, Adrian TV Gerthe NW 2008 -60 kg
Hanschmann, Juri Judoclub Leipzig SN 2008 -50 kg
Hardt, Constantin ShidoSha Dojo Berlin e.V. BE 2009 -43 kg
Harmash, Maksym PSV Berlin BE 2008 -60 kg
Haruta, lon TSG Blau-Gold GielRen HE 2008 -66 kg
Hauke, Finn JS Roman Baur WU 2009  -55kg
Hebler, Adrian JC Bushido-KaIn NW 2009 -50 kg
Hein, Julian Judo Team Wesseling NwW 2010 -50 kg
Heinemann, Finn SV Halle ST 2008 -55 kg
Heister, Elias TUS Neuss-Reuschenberg NW 2010 -43 kg
Hellmund, Luis Budo Club Karlsruhe BA 2008 -50 kg
Hepayan, Alexis Kano Tournai B 2009 -60 kg
Hermann, Leon JSV Kaiserslautern PF 2008 -46 kg
Hermez, Fares Judo-Team Hannover NS 2008 -46 kg
Hirschfelder, Justus JC 66 Bottrop NW 2008 -50 kg
Hofmann, Philip Judoclub Leipzig SN 2008 -60 kg
Hohmann, Fabian 1. Fuldaer Judo-Club e.V. HE -10 kg
Hohnsbein, Ben Judo-Team Hannover NS 2010 -37 kg
Holterhoff, Maurice HTG Bad Homburg 1846 HE 2009 -73 kg
Holzapfel, Max PSV Bonn NW 2008 -50 kg
Horba, Mykhailo Jahn Nurnberg 2012 BY 2009 -43 kg
Horovenko, Andrii PSV Duisburg NW 2008 -55 kg
Hromyk, Dmytro VfL Grasdorf e.V. NS 2009 -43 kg
Iskam, Gabriel TSV Kronshagen SH 2009 -50 kg
Iskenderov, Mohammad Ali Judo-Team Hannover NS 2008 -66 kg
Islamov, Maxim VfL Ulm WU 2008 -55 kg
Istamulov, Mohammad-Salih Judo Vlaanderen B 2009 -46 kg
Ivancha, Renat DSC Wanne-Eickel - Judo NW 2010 -37 kg
Jacob, Maxime Judo Wallonie B 2010 -37 kg
Janecke, Tino Budo Club Vorpommern e.V. MV 2008 -73 kg
Jaumann, Elias JZ Heubach wU 2009 -55 kg
Jayden, Adolph TSV Hertha Walheim NW 2008 -73 kg
Job, Neal J.C. Bastogne B 2008 -46 kg
Jung, Carl Eimsbutteler Turnverband e.V. HH 2008 -66 kg
Jung, Maxim BSC-Taunusstein HE 2008 -50 kg
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Kahrimani, Ensar SC Alstertal Langenhorn HH 2009 -60 kg
Kammers, Liev Sport-Union Annen NW 2009 -55 kg
Kanitakis, Alexandros TH Eilbeck HH 2008 +73 kg
Karejva, Emil TSV Hertha Walheim NW 2009 -50 kg
Kasch, Bjane PSV Eutin SH 2008 -60 kg
Kasper, Jonas Alba Boizenburg MV 2010 -55 kg
Kellerberg, Matti TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen NW 2008 -66 kg
Kevlishvili, Aleksandre Soester TV NW 2008 -66 kg
Khatchatourian, David Judo Team international Roeselare B 2009 -55 kg
Kiladze, Giga Samurai Bochum NW 2009 -66 kg
Kiladze, Lazare TSC Munster Gievenbeck NwW 2009 -55 kg
Kistner, Michael TV Rodenbach PF 2010 -55 kg
Kitagawa, Julius Sportschule Potsdam BB 2008 -43 kg
Kolesnikov, Nikita TH Eilbeck HH 2010 -55 kg
Kondakov, Denis JV Ippon Rodewisch SN 2008 -66 kg
Konoplyank, Nikolai Kano Tournai B 2009 -73 kg
Konrad, Tjark TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen NW 2010 -40 kg
Kopp, Nikita TSV Kronshagen SH 2008 -73 kg
Krabs, Johannes PSV Bochum NW 2008 -73 kg
Kramer, Goerg PSV Olympia Berlin BE 2008 -73 kg
Kriesel, Karsten PSV Schwerin MV 2008 -60 kg
Krischke, Pascal JZ Heubach wU 2008 -60 kg
Krist, Kevin JC Holzwickede NW 2008 -73 kg
Kryszczak, Egor Judo Wallonie B 2009 -50 kg
Kuhn, Leon Hellersdorfer Athletik-Club Berlin e.V. BE 2008 +73 kg
Kunkel, Tim JudoTeam Steinheim WU 2008 -66 kg
Lagrou, Ferre Judo Vlaanderen B 2008 -46 kg
Lagrou, Vic Judoclub Olympia Brugge B 2008 -37 kg
Lambrechts, Theo Judo Club Sambreville B 2009 -50 kg
Lange, Kai TSG Backnang WU 2008 -60 kg
Laperre, Finn Judo Vlaanderen B 2008 -50 kg
Larionov, Alexander TH Eilbeck HH 2008 -73 kg
Lausmann, Philipp JC Holzwickede NW 2010 -50 kg
Lehmann, Alexander TSB Schwabisch Gmind wU 2009 +73 kg
Lehnert, Leopold HTG Bad Homburg 1846 HE 2009 -73 kg
Leibold, Jonah HTG Bad Homburg 1846 HE 2009 -37 kg
Lennard, Prinz JJC Mendig RL 2008 -66 kg
Leupold, Ansgar Sportschule Potsdam BB 2010 -37 kg
Litz, Daniel Budo Club Karlsruhe BA 2010 -43 kg
Loss, Florian TV-Brilon NW 2009 -66 kg
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Léwen, Amir
Léwen, Musa
LUKA, NOUR
Lukaschuk, Denis
Lukaschuk, Maxim
Mabrouk, Taha
Mamudian, Levani
Marchiori, Ugo
Martin, Elias
Marzahn, Julien
Mathues, Sid
Mattis, Lars
Matuznyi, Dmytro
Meiner, Barnabas
Mezhiev, Rasul
Mikulinskyi, Mark
Minich, Michail
Mirzoyan, Mher

Mlakar, Fabian

Mohammad-Salih, Istamulov

Moor, Luis
Mdiller, Andrej
Muller, Moritz
Muller, Paul
Mller, Vitus
Muradyan, Ruben
Naciri, Ismail
Nagimulin, Alihan
Narizhyi, lvan
Ngonga, Noah
Nour, Luka
Oberender, Ben
Oesterwind, Ma
Osmanov, Osman
Otto, Matthies
Ozdamirov, Israil
Paul, Nicolas
Paulus, Jan Gero
Pawellek, Kiran

Perevertailo, Kyrylo

Judo Crocodiles Osnabrtick
Judo Crocodiles Osnabrtick
Seishin JC

TH Eilbeck

TH Eilbeck

SSF Bonn

PSV Bonn

Team Luxemburg

VFL-Hils

SC Charis 02

Judo Vlaanderen

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
Judoclub Petersberg e.V.
Arashi Judo-Karateclub Berlin e.V.
Soester TV

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
TSV Schwieberdingen

Judo Vlaanderen

JC Uberwald 1974 e.V.
Judo Team international Roeselare
PSV Olympia Berlin

JSV Kaiserslautern
Sportschule Potsdam

ESV Siershahn

BSV Nippon Schleiz

SSF Bonn

TSV GroRRhadern

TSG Blau-Gold GieRRen

JC 66 Bottrop

JSV Kaiserslautern

Seishin JC

TV 1848 Erlangen

Judo Club Oberthal

JC Bushido-KdIn

Budo Club Vorpommern e.V.
Judo Team international Roeselare
Team Luxemburg

VfL Grasdorf e.V.
Sport-Union Annen

TSG Blau-Gold GieRen

NS
NS
B
HH
HH
NW
NW
L
NW
BE
B
NW
HE
BE
NW
NW
wU
B
HE
B
BE
PF
BB
RL
TH
NW
BY
HE
NW
PF
B
BY
SA
NW
MV
B

2010
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008

L 2008

NS
NW
HE

2009
2009
2008

-50 kg
-73 kg
-50 kg
-37 kg
-40 kg
-50 kg
-40 kg
-43 kg
-55 kg
-37 kg
-55 kg
-60 kg
-55 kg
-66 kg
-43 kg
-73 kg
-66 kg
-66 kg
-50 kg
-46 kg
-60 kg
-37 kg
-46 kg
-40 kg
-43 kg
-66 kg
-60 kg
-55 kg
-73 kg
-60 kg
-50 kg
-66 kg
-50 kg
-46 kg
-55 kg
-60 kg
-73 kg
-50 kg
-43 kg
-73 kg
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Petrov, Stephan
Petschallies, Noah
Petzold, Tristan
Peyffers, Bavo
Pohlmann, Willi
Pohurskyy, Jan
Ponomarenko, lvan
Prasko, Bogdan
Priem, Jochim
Proft, Philip
Pudov, Maxim
Puschmann, Nico
Raabe, Benjamin
Raithel, Connor
Reimann, Luca
Reyngold, Andrej
Ripoche, Corentin
Robert, Ketter
Rodos, Aristolelis
Rothmann, Till
Rudnev, Matweij
Rupprich, Albert
Saba, Nicolas
Savane, Hlib
Schacht, Matteo
Schaff, Luca
Scharping, Jonas
Schatzler, Farell
Scheer, Moritz
Scherer, Sergej
Schiemann, Tristian
Schlegel, Noah
Schnabel, Anton
Schneider, Darwin
Schneider, Erik

Scholz, Joscha

Schoéneberg, Aldemar

Schophaus, Robert
Schubert, Moritz
Schultka, Lenny

ShidoSha Dojo Berlin e.V. BE
PSV Berlin BE
VR Buttgen 1912 NW
Judo Vlaanderen B
TSV 1880 Gera-Zwdtzen TH
Judo Crocodiles Osnabrtick NS
PSV Berlin BE
TV 1892 Merzig e.V. SA
Judo Vlaanderen B
Judoclub Leipzig SN
TH Eilbeck HH
SV 08/29 Friedrichsfeld NW
Judoclub Leipzig SN
PSV Schwerin MV
SC Charis 02 BE
Judo-Club 71 Dusseldorf NW
Judo Wallonie B
JJC Mendig RL
V1L Sindelfingen wuU
Judo Club Halle e. V. ST
TH Eilbeck HH
VfB Germania Halberstadt ST
Judo Wallonie B
PSV Berlin BE
Judo Vlaanderen B
TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen NW
DJK Ensdorf BY
Erfurter Kampfsportcentrum e.V. TH
FSV Magdeburg ST
TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen NW
Judo-Club Bushido-Vellmar HE
TH Eilbeck HH
PSV Berlin BE
Budo Club Karlsruhe BA
JC Jena TH
Judo-Verband Berlin BE
Sport-Dojo Berlin BE
VfL Grasdorf e.V. NS
UJKC Potsdam BB
PSV Frankfurt/Oder BB

2010
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2010
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2010
2010
2010
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2010
2010
2009

-43 kg
-43 kg
-10 kg
-43 kg
-66 kg
-73 kg
-60 kg
-50 kg
-55 kg
-50 kg
-46 kg
-60 kg
-55 kg
-43 kg
-73 kg
-60 kg
-50 kg
-66 kg
-50 kg
-60 kg
-60 kg
-66 kg
-43 kg
-43 kg
-37 kg
-50 kg
+73 kg
-60 kg
-50 kg
-50 kg
-60 kg
-50 kg
-50 kg
-66 kg
-55 kg
-46 kg
-46 kg
-46 kg
-37 kg
-66 kg
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Schulze, Leo Carlos
Schumann, Janek
Schuster, Marek
Schwagerus, Maximus
Schwenke, Johann
Seff, Bryan

Selissen, Coen
Semke, Philipp
Simon, Samuel

Sinz, Manolo
Smirnow, Konstantin
Sonnemann, Jarne
Spies, Leon

Stanja, Jonathan
Steffens, Leon Alexander
Stenger, Luis

Stohr, Leonard
Storz, Magnus
Strilets, Kirill

Stupar, Lazar
Sufkhanov, Mukhammed
Suha, Schahab
Swenters, Matisse
Tachaev, Muhamed
Tapper, Bjarne
Thiele, Robin
Thielen, Kenta
Tinnemans, Milan
Todorovic, Zoran
Topolenko, David
Toschpolutov, Daler
Tscherheiko, Malik
Tscherheiko, Mansur
Ukrainsk, Alexey
Unterberg, Lev
Usaraev, Timur
Ushakov, Anton
Valentin, Jeremy

van Beul, Senn

Van den Bruel, Yoran

Sportschule Potsdam
TH Eilbeck

Randori Leipzig West
Braunschweiger JC

JC Motor-Halle e.V.
Judoverein Hercules
Theunissen

BC Hemsbach

JZ Heubach

Pulheimer SC

PSV Bonn
Braunschweiger JC

SV Gikau

JC Jena

PSV Rostock e.V.

DJK Aschaffenburg

JC Dynamo Oelsnitz

VfL Sindelfingen

Budo Club Karlsruhe

VfL 1848 Bad Kreuznach
JC Bushido-KdIn
Judo-Team Hannover
Judo Vlaanderen

TuS Téging

JC 66 Bottrop

J.C. Villa Vital

1. Godesberger Judo-Club
Judoverein Hercules

VfL Sindelfingen

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
Budo Club Karlsruhe

SV Berlin 2000 e.V.

SV Berlin 2000 e.V.
Budo Club Karlsruhe
TSC Minster Gievenbeck
SV Schmalkalden

1. Judo-Club Ménchengladbach

Team Luxemburg
Van Buel Sports

Judo Vlaanderen

BB
HH
SN
NS
ST
NL
NL
BA

wU

NW

NW
NS
SH
TH
MV
BY
SN

wU
BA
RL

NW
NS

B
BY

NW
HB

NW
NL

wuU

NW
BA
BE
BE
BA

NW
TH

NW

L
NL
B

2009
2009
2009
2010
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2010
2009
2008
2008
2008
2010
2009
2008
2008
2010
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2010
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009

-43 kg
-43 kg
-60 kg
-50 kg
-55 kg
-60 kg
-55 kg
-50 kg
-55 kg
-50 kg
-73 kg
-55 kg
-55 kg
-46 kg
-46 kg
+73 kg
-60 kg
-43 kg
-55 kg
-50 kg
-60 kg
+73 kg
-43 kg
-55 kg
-55 kg
-55 kg
-55 kg
-50 kg
-60 kg
-66 kg
-46 kg
-55 kg
-55 kg
-60 kg
-66 kg
-55 kg
+73 kg
-73 kg
-50 kg
-50 kg
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van Gerven, Jim Judo Kintsugi NL 2009 -66 kg
van Husen, Tim JC 66 Bottrop NW 2009 -46 kg
van Woensel, Ties Judoverein Hercules NL 2009 -60 kg
Vansteenkiste, Alexander Judo Vlaanderen B 2008 -50 kg
Varych, Artem TSG Blau-Gold GieRen HE 2009 -55 kg
Vedder, Nikas TV-Einigkeit-Waltrop NW 2009 -66 kg
Verhoeven, Simon Judo Vlaanderen B 2008 -46 kg
Volovik, Michael VfL Grasdorf e.V. NS 2010 -73 kg
Wagner, Arian TH Eilbeck HH 2010 -46 kg
Waindock, Bennet Velberter Judo - Club e.V. NW 2009 -73 kg
Weberpals, Max DJK Aschaffenburg BY 2008 -66 kg
Wegel, Nikita TSG Blau-Gold GielRen HE 2008 -66 kg
Weis, Mark Team Luxemburg L 2009 -46 kg
Weise, Theo Soester TV NW 2009 -60 kg
Weitemeier, Felix Braunschweiger JC NS 2008 -55 kg
Westhoff, Leroy TB Wilfrath 1891 e. V. NW 2009 -40 kg
Wetzmiuiller, Lasse PSV Schwerin MV 2010 -40 kg
Wiederhold, Jonathan PSV Griin-Weil Kassel e.V. HE 2008 -66 kg
Wielsch, Theo Judoclub Leipzig SN 2008 -50 kg
Wiens, Daniel Judo Gemeinschaft Sachsenwald HH 2009 -50 kg
Wieschke, Levin SV Halle ST 2009 -46 kg
Wislet, Pierrick Dojo Liegeois B 2008 -66 kg
Wittenberg, Alessandro VfL Grasdorf e.V. NS 2010 -40 kg
Wurm, Stephan TH Eilbeck HH 2010 -40 kg
Yakhiev, Adlan Judo Wallonie B 2009 -46 kg
Yakushev, Daniel JJC Mendig RL 2008 -66 kg
Zinn, Anton JC Welver NwW 2010 -40 kg
Zintl, Jannik Judoclub Leipzig SN 2009 -50 kg
Zoll, Nikita Judo Crocodiles Osnabriick NS 2008 -73 kg
Zwahr, Michel SC Bushido Berlin BE 2009 -43 kg
Seite: 9 Stand: 17.04.2023 22:55:33

(C) 1994-2020 DATASERVICE Software - www.budosoft24.de

Produktcode: 92335-92335-64494-105365-107622-111284



